CP SOFTBALL STANDINGS AS OF 3/7/22

FINAL STANDINGS CP MENS SOFTBALL 2022

TEAM

Dr. Beretta*™*
Culligan
Paul’s Barber
Dr. French

Virgil Christian Division

Culligan defeated Paul’s Barber the best of 3 games

TEAM

Bonita Auto**
Kool Team
0Old 41

Hogue

TEAM

AMS*
Quality

BT Office
Buffalo Chips

Quality defeated BT Office the best of 3 games

TEAM

Whaley’s**
All Florida
Eagles

BT Grille

* LEAGUE CHAMPION

2nd Half Season

TEAM WON LOST
Angels 6 2
Dynamos 4 4
Stage 3 4
Eagles Aux 3 4
Red Blush 2 4

1st Half Season

WON LOST TIE POINTS WIN % RF
14 7 0 28 .667 218
13 8 0 26 .619 156
13 8 0 26 619 180
8 13 0 16 .381 181
Tom Green Division
WON LOST TIE POINTS WIN % RF
13 8 0 26 .619 221
11 10 0 22 524 170
8 13 0 16 381 176
8 13 0 16 .381 187
Rich Roach Division
WON LOST TIE POINTS WIN % RF
16 5 0 32 762 209
10 11 0 20 476 172
10 11 0 20 476 146
7 14 0 14 333 143
Paul Marshall Division
WON LOST TIE POINTS WIN % RF
13 8 0 26 .619 225
10 10 1 21 .500 172
9 11 1 18 452 182
4 17 0 8 .190 172
** DIVISION CHAMPION
CP WOMENS SOFTBALL 2022
TIE POINTS WIN% RF RA DIFF TEAM WON
0 12 750 64 48 16 Red Blush* 8
0 8 500 56 49 7 Eagles Aux 6
1 7 438 59 70 -11 Dynamos 4
0 6 429 71 78 -7 Stage 4
1 5 357 57 62 -5 Angels 3

*Winner of 1st Half Season

174
154
153
210

180
165
208
228

E

161
186
151
187

E

163
157
241

o
N OO AN R
—

=
=

OOOOO|




