# CP SOFTBALL STANDINGS AS OF 3/7/22

# FINAL STANDINGS CP MENS SOFTBALL 2022

# Virgil Christian Division

<u>TEAM</u>	<u>WON</u>	<u>LOST</u>	<u>TIE</u>	<u>POINTS</u>	WIN %	RF	<u>RA</u>	<u>DIFF</u>	
Dr. Beretta**	14	7	0	28	.667	218	174	44	
Culligan	13	8	0	26	.619	156	154	2	
Paul's Barber	13	8	0	26	.619	180	153	27	
Dr. French	8	13	0	16	.381	181	210	-29	
C-11: 1-C 1 D1/-	Daule and	Acres November	- 6 2						

Culligan defeated Paul's Barber the best of 3 games

#### Tom Green Division

<u>TEAM</u>	<u>WON</u>	<u>LOST</u>	TIE	<u>POINTS</u>	WIN %	<u>RF</u>	<u>RA</u>	<u>DIFF</u>
Bonita Auto**	13	8	0	26	.619	221	180	41
Kool Team	11	10	0	22	.524	170	165	5
Old 41	8	13	0	16	.381	176	208	-32
Hogue	8	13	0	16	.381	187	228	-41

#### Rich Roach Division

<u>TEAM</u>	<u>WON</u>	<u>LOST</u>	TIE	<u>POINTS</u>	WIN %	<u>RF</u>	<u>RA</u>	DIFF	
AMS*	16	5	0	32	.762	209	161	48	
Quality	10	11	0	20	.476	172	186	-14	
BT Office	10	11	0	20	.476	146	151	-5	
Buffalo Chips	7	14	0	14	.333	143	187	-44	
Quality defeated BT Of	fice the b	est of 3 g	ames						

#### Paul Marshall Division

<u>TEAM</u>	<u>WON</u>	<u>LOST</u>	<u>TIE</u>	<u>POINTS</u>	WIN %	<u>RF</u>	<u>RA</u>	DIFF
Whaley's**	13	8	0	26	.619	225	193	32
All Florida	10	10	1	21	.500	172	163	9
Eagles	9	11	1	18	.452	182	157	25
BT Grille	4	17	0	8	.190	172	241	-69

<sup>\*</sup> LEAGUE CHAMPION

### **CP WOMENS SOFTBALL 2022**

# 2<sup>nd</sup> Half Season

# 1st Half Season

<u>TEAM</u>	<b>WON</b>	<b>LOST</b>	TIE	<u>POINTS</u>	WIN %	RF	<u>RA</u>	DIFF	<u>TEAM</u>	<u>WON</u>	<b>LOST</b>	TIE	<u>POINT</u>
Angels	6	2	0	12	.750	64	48	16	Red Blush*	8	2	0	16
Dynamos	4	4	0	8	.500	56	49	7	Eagles Aux	6	4	0	12
Stage	3	4	1	7	.438	59	70	-11	Dynamos	4	6	0	8
<b>Eagles Aux</b>	3	4	0	6	.429	71	78	-7	Stage	4	6	0	8
Red Blush	2	4	1	5	.357	57	62	-5	Angels	3	7	0	6

<sup>\*\*</sup> DIVISION CHAMPION